
Pos 

Formel Ford 

1 

Formula Basic 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Roofless Sportscar Racing (RSR) 

1 

Seven Racing 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

69 

7 

49 

88 

15 

38 

2 

35 

12 

84 

47 

54 

26 

33 

Name 

Storm Gjerdrum 

Dag Wasmuth 

Ronny Tøvik 

Filip Gustafsson 

Robin Gawne-Sheridan 

Emilie Snoen 

Johnny Bitustøyl 

Sigbjørn Mæhlum 

Hermod Lunde 

Alf Marius Loe Sandberg 

Dennis Moen 

Leander Arntzen-Iversen 

Sølve Arntzen-Iversen 

Julian Joo 

Club 

KNA Varna 

NMK Solør 

NMK Molde 

NMK Solør 

NMK Solør 

NMK Kongsberg 

NMK Solør 

NMK Rudskogen 

KNA Solør MSP 

NMK Solør 

NMK Trøgstad 

NMK Modum & Sigdal 

NMK Modum & Sigdal 

NMK Solør 

Make 

Ray GR16 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Royale S2000 M 

MK Seven Racing 

Seven Eleven 

Seven 

Seven 

Seven 33 

Best Tm 

1:06.751 

1:03.361 

1:06.568 

1:06.771 

1:06.866 

1:07.103 

1:11.695 

1:12.401 

1:00.374 

58.786 

1:00.260 

1:04.441 

1:12.269 

In Lap 

9 

10 

9 

7 

9 

8 

4 

3 

11 

11 

3 

7 

2 

0 

Gap 

3.207 

0.203 

0.095 

0.237 

4.592 

0.706 

1.474 

4.181 

7.828 

Diff 

3.207 

3.410 

3.505 

3.742 

8.334 

9.040 

1.474 

5.655 

13.483 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 13,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 21,5 C 

#3 No working transponder. 

#5 No working transponder. 

Printed: 05.05.2023 16:53:51 
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The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 
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RacingNM Sesongåpning Vålerbanen 

Formelbil klasser + Seven + RSR 

Formelbil klasser - Seven - RSR FP 01 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 16:39:17 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

05.05.2023 16:30 


