

**RacingNM Sesongåpning Vålerbanen**
**Sorted on best lap time**
**Formelbil klasser + Seven + RSR**
**Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km**
**Formelbil klasser - Seven - RSR FP 01**
**05.05.2023 16:30**
**Practice (15:00 Time) started at 16:39:17**

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Gap	Diff
<b>Formel Ford</b>								
1	69	Storm Gjerdrum	KNA Varna	Ray GR16	1:06.751	9		
<b>Formula Basic</b>								
1	7	Dag Wasmuth	NMK Solør	Van Diemen Fori	1:03.361	10		
2	49	Ronny Tøvik	NMK Molde	Van Diemen Fori	1:06.568	9	3.207	3.207
3	88	Filip Gustafsson	NMK Solør	Van Diemen Fori	1:06.771	7	0.203	3.410
4	15	Robin Gawne-Sheridan	NMK Solør	Van Diemen Fori	1:06.866	9	0.095	3.505
5	38	Emilie Snoen	NMK Kongsber	Van Diemen Fori	1:07.103	8	0.237	3.742
6	2	Johnny Bitustøyl	NMK Solør	Van Diemen Fori	1:11.695	4	4.592	8.334
7	35	Sigbjørn Mæhlum	NMK Rudskog	Van Diemen Fori	1:12.401	3	0.706	9.040
<b>Roofless Sportscar Racing (RSR)</b>								
1	12	Hermod Lunde	KNA Solør MSF	Royale S2000 M	1:00.374	11		
<b>Seven Racing</b>								
1	84	Alf Marius Loe Sandberg	NMK Solør	MK Seven Racing	58.786	11		
2	47	Dennis Moen	NMK Trøgstad	Seven Eleven	1:00.260	3	1.474	1.474
3	54	Leander Arntzen-Iversen	NMK Modum &	Seven	1:04.441	7	4.181	5.655
4	26	Sølve Arntzen-Iversen	NMK Modum &	Seven	1:12.269	2	7.828	13.483
5	33	Julian Joo	NMK Solør	Seven 33		0		

**Announcements**

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 13,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 21,5 C

#3 No working transponder.

#5 No working transponder.